
OPEN

1D Points Rider Horse 2D Points Rider Horse 3D Points Rider Horse

38 Chael Nykolyn Cora 23 Cherie Hayes Mojo 30 Lindsey Pearson Whiskey

24 Kaitlin Page Record Zen 23 Rhonda Kuhn Queen Pistol Hotrod 25 Megan Johnson Cocoa
23 Maryanne Hallwachs Chase 17 Shelby Yuschyshyn Ichi 20 Alanna Wowk Pepper
18 Teneille Tarrant Moons Fast Zevi 16 Carolyn Anderson Romeo 20 Megan Dick Criminal

13 Misty Ruggles Cc 16 Charlene Rask Blue 18 Charlene Rask Ghost

12 Lindsey Pearson Poppy 16 Charlene Rask Taco 15 Robin Wasieczko Double

10 Kallie Kelder HB 15 Cherie Hayes Astro 14 Killarney Sheffield Painted Inn Gold
9 Kamryn Gilliland Sweet Thing 12 Ashtin Anderson Turbo 10 Faith Viney Shaggy

9 Jackie Foy Ty 10 Misty Ruggles Cc 9 Faith Viney Tango
8 Ashtin Anderson Cowboy 9 Jackie Foy Ty 9 Stacey Yatkowski Marshmallow

7 Candace Lefebvre Preacher 9 Jessica Kowalchuk Captain 8 Janice Kozma Rain

7 Cherie Hayes Astro 8 Faith Viney Tango 7 Kami Bowers Nic
7 Kamryn Gilliland Peanut 8 Lindsey Pearson Poppy 4 Carolyn Anderson Romeo
6 Ruby Braconnier All Star Pepper Shaker 7 Ashtin Anderson Cowboy 3 Penny Miller Gritty
5 Robin Wasieczko Eden 7 Jenn Frey Fancy 2 Rhonda Kuhn BSF Get On With It

5 Faith Viney Jinks 5 Stacey Yatkowski Marshmallow

4 Crystal Winterburn Trace 4 Crystal Winterburn Trace

4 Jomar Ferreira Timber 3 Janice Kozma Rain

3 Charlene Rask Blue 2 Charlene Rask Ghost

2 Kami Bowers Nic 2 Teneille Tarrant I Do Fame For Perks

1 Cherie Hayes Mojo 1 Megan Dick Criminal

1 Jenn Frey Fancy 0 Alanna Wowk Pepper

0 Kallie Kelder Dude 0 Killarney Sheffield Painted Inn Gold

0 Penny Miller Chance
0 Teneille Tarrant I Do Fame For Perks

YOUTH

1D Points Rider Horse 2D Points Rider Horse 3D Points Rider Horse

30 Desirae Gabbey Hateya 25 Paislee Gargus Jazz 37 Brysa Mcconaghy Ella
10 Sadie Mohr Kosmo 18 Sadie Mohr Kosmo 29 Paige Obrien Roo
9 Shaylyn Yatkowski Sassy 10 Paige Obrien Roo 24 Austin Klein Ruby
8 Riata Brain Coy 10 Shaylyn Yatkowski Peachy 20 Jaylee Brown Haydee

9 Riata Brain Belly Button 10 Caleigh Kozak Dash
8 Desirae Gabbey Mel 9 Mesa Miller Flight

6 Mesa Miller Six

Boyle & District Agricultural Society

2024 Spring Fling Barrel Racing Series



1D 2D 3D 1D 2D 3D 1D 2D 3D 1D 2D 3D 1D 2D 3D

Alanna Wowk Pepper - - 10 - - 10 - 0 - - 0 - - 0 20

Ashtin Anderson Cowboy 0 - - 6 - - - 7 - 2 - - 8 7 -

Ashtin Anderson Turbo - 3 - - 5 - - 0 - - 4 - - 12 -

Candace Lefebvre Preacher 3 - - - - - 4 - - - - - 7 - -

Carolyn Anderson Romeo - 7 - - - - - - 4 - 9 - - 16 4

Chael Nykolyn Cora 8 - - 10 - - 10 - - 10 - - 38 - -

Charlene Rask Blue - 6 - - 7 - - 3 - 3 - - 3 16 -

Charlene Rask Ghost - - 9 - - 3 - - 6 - 2 - - 2 18

Charlene Rask Taco - - - - - - - 10 - - 6 - - 16 -

Cherie Hayes Astro 0 - - - 10 - 7 - - - 5 - 7 15 -

Cherie Hayes Mojo - 8 - - 9 - - 6 - 1 - - 1 23 -

Crystal Winterburn Trace 0 - - 0 - - - 4 - 4 - - 4 4 -

Faith Viney Jinks 1 - - 1 - - 3 - - - - - 5 - -

Faith Viney Shaggy - - - - - - - - 10 - - - - - 10

Faith Viney Tango - 4 - - 4 - - - 9 - - - - 8 9

Jackie Foy Ty 0 - - 4 - - - 9 - 5 - - 9 9 -

Janice Kozma Rain - - - - - 8 0 - 3 - - 3 8

Jenn Frey Fancy 0 - - - - - 1 - - - 7 - 1 7 -

Jessica Kowalchuk Captain - 9 - - - - - - - - - - - 9 -

Jomar Ferreira Timber 0 - - 8 - - - - - - - - 4 - -

Boyle & District Agricultural Society
2024 Spring Fling Barrel Racing Series

Open Series Points

Rider Horse
May 5 May 12 May 19 May 26 TOTAL TO DATE



Kaitlin Page Record Zen 2 - - 9 - - 6 - - 7 - - 24 - -

Kallie Kelder Dude 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - -

Kallie Kelder HB 10 - - - - - - - - - - - 10 - -

Kami Bowers Nic 0 - - - - - 2 - - - - 7 2 - 7

Kamryn Gilliland Peanut - - - 7 - - - - - - - - 7 - -

Kamryn Gilliland Sweet Thing 9 - - - - - - - - - - - 9 - -

Killarney Sheffield Painted Inn Gold - - 4 - - 7 - - 3 - 0 - - 0 14

Lindsey Pearson Poppy - - - 3 - - 8 9 - - 12 8 -

Lindsey Pearson Whiskey - - 8 - - 5 - - 8 - - 9 - - 30

Maryanne Hallwachs Chase 7 - - - - - 8 - - 8 - - 23 - -

Megan Dick Criminal - - 7 - - 6 - - 7 - 1 - - 1 20

Megan Johnson Cocoa - - 6 - - 4 - - 5 - - 10 - - 25

Misty Ruggles Cc - 10 - 2 - - 5 - - 6 - - 13 10 -

Penny Miller Chance 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - -

Penny Miller Gritty - - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - 3

Rhonda Kuhn BSF Get On With It - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2

Rhonda Kuhn Queen Pistol Hotrod - - - - 8 - 5 - 10 - - 23 -

Robin Wasieczko Eden 5 - - - - - - - - - - - 5 - -

Robin Wasieczko Double - - 5 - - - - - 2 - - 8 - - 15

Ruby Braconnier All Star Pepper Shaker 6 - - - - - - - - - - - 6 - -

Shelby Yuschyshyn Ichi - 2 - - 6 - - 1 - - 8 - - 17 -

Stacey Yatkowski Marshmallow - 5 - - - 9 - - - - - - - 5 9

Teneille Tarrant Moons Fast Zevi 4 - - 5 - - 9 - - - - - 18 - -

Teneille Tarrant I Do Fame For Perks 0 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 0 2 -



1D 2D 3D 1D 2D 3D 1D 2D 3D 1D 2D 3D 1D 2D 3D

Austin Klein Ruby - - 7 - - - - - 8 - - 9 - - 24

Brysa Mcconaghy Ella - - 8 - - 9 - - 10 - - 10 - - 37

Caleigh Kozak Dash - - 4 - - - - - 6 - - - - - 10

Desirae Gabbey Hateya 10 - - 10 - - 10 - - - - - 30 - -

Desirae Gabbey Mel - - - - - - - - - - 8 - - 8 -

Jaylee Brown Haydee - - 5 - - - - - 7 - - 8 - - 20

Mesa Miller Flight - - 9 - - - - - - - - - - - 9

Mesa Miller Six - - 6 - - - - - - - - - - - 6

Paige Obrien Roo - - 10 - - 10 - - 9 - 10 - - 10 29

Paislee Gargus Jazz - 7 - - 9 - - - - - 9 - - 25 -

Riata Brain Belly Button - 9 - - - - - - - - - - - 9 -

Riata Brain Coy 8 - - - - - - - - - - - 8 - -

Sadie Mohr Kosmo - 8 - - 10 - - - - 10 - - 10 18 -

Shaylyn Yatkowski Peachy - 10 - - - - - - - - - - - 10 -

Shaylyn Yatkowski Sassy 9 - - - - - - - - - - - 9 - -

Youth Series Points

Rider Horse
May 5 May 12 May 19 May 26 TOTAL


